Our marine group offers solutions with a wide range of products
designed according to the special needs of ship, yacht and
general lighting products and rechargeable portable luminaires.
their tests under special conditions. Our special concept prod-
ucts produced according to military standards in line with the
demands of the defense industry also offer innovative solutions.
Military Marineiiiiiittttttaaaaaarrrrrryyyyyy MMMMMMaaaaaarrrrrriiiiiinnnnnneeeeeeMMMMMMiiiiiilllllliii iii
Military Marine

Please contact our sales representatives for special application requests other than the standard product.
P W C. . O. J.
Order Code
Product Name Light Color Input Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Weight
(kg)
Power
(W)
Length
(L) (mm)
C Light Color Options
*Different colors are optional
WW: Warm White 3000K
NW: Natural White 4000K
CW: Cold White 6500K
R: Red 625nm
465nmB: Blue
525nmG: Green
590nmA: Amber
J Junction Options
02: IP67 Socket01: Cable
IK 07
IK 10
M.
103L
144
195
O Lens Options
N: Narrow
Angle
W: Wide
Angle
M: Medium
Angle
XW: Without
lens
Ra>80Ta 3-step
MacAdam
• Polycarbonate luminaire glass
• Electrostatic powder coated, aluminum injection
end cap
STANDARD COMPLIANCE
• Luminaire has been tested according to
IEC 60092-306 and EN 60598-1 standards
• Luminaire has been tested according to
 EN 55015 and EN 61547 standards
WSMilitary Marine
Product Diagrams
Control System Options
WW-NW-CW
R,G,B,A
RGB
RGBA/W
RGB DMX
WHITE DMX
Color Type PWM INV PWM DMX DALI 0-10V DC TRIAC
Conical Diagram
WS118 CW 120D 22W 220V AC IP66
H (mt) Ø (m) Emax (lx)
1,55
3,10